breach of this Agreement by CONTRACTOR. 

4. COMPENSATION: 

A. Maximum Amount Payable.  The maximum amount payable by COUNTY for any and all 
services provided, and costs and expenses incurred, pursuant to the terms and conditions of 
this Agreement is Eighty-Four Thousand One Hundred Six Dollars ($84,106.00).  
CONTRACTOR hereby agrees to perform any and all services required by this Agreement 
for an amount not to exceed such maximum dollar amount.  However, if local, state or federal 
funding or allowance rates are reduced or eliminated, COUNTY may, by amendment, reduce

[...]

CONTRACTOR shall notify COUNTY, in writing, at least six (6) weeks prior to the date upon 
which CONTRACTOR estimates that the maximum payable amount will be reached.  

5. PAYMENT: 

A. Advance Payment.  COUNTY shall provide CONTRACTOR with advanced payment in the 
amount of Eighty-Four Thousand One Hundred Six Dollars ($84,106.00) for the provision of 
services required pursuant to the terms and conditions of this Agreement within thirty (30) 
days after the execution of this Agreement and submission of an annual advance invoice 
provided by CONTRACTOR.  The advance payment made pursuant to the terms and